A STEP AHEAD
18
DT
DT*  06 - 2 S * - XXXX
Series
Blank = DT Series
M = DTM Series
P = DTP Series

S = Socket
Confi guration
 DT Family Part Numbering System
 DT Series Overview
Deutsch’s DT Series connectors offer fi eld proven reliability
and rugged quality. The DT design strengths include
optional fl ange mounting, multi-pin arrangements,
lower cost, and design fl exibility. The DT Series offers the
designer the ability to use multiple size 16 contacts, each
with 13 amp continuous capacity, within a single shell.
A STEP AHEAD
19
DT
Cavity
DT Plug DT Receptacle
Overall Length
A
Overall Height
B
Overall Width
C
Overall Length
D
Overall Height
E
Overall Width
F
2 1.118 (28.4) .628 (15.95) .591 (15.01) 1.708 (43.38) .670 (17.02) .675 (17.15)
3 1.118 (28.4) .934 (23.72) .718 (18.23) 1.698 (43.13) .973 (24.71) .832 (21.13)
4 1.218 (30.94) .724 (18.39) .716 (18.19) 1.808 (45.92) .776 (19.71) .820 (20.83)
6 1.218 (30.94) .891 (22.63) .716 (18.19) 1.808 (45.92) .951 (24.16) .820 (20.83)
8 1.217 (30.91) .776 (19.71) 1.465 (37.21) 1.798 (45.67) 1.000 (25.40) 1.435 (36.45)
12 1.218 (30.94) .716 (18.19) 1.597 (40.56) 1.808 (45.92) .876 (22.25) 1.597 (40.56)
Dimensions are for reference only.
 DT Series  Dimensions
F
D
E
F
DA
C
B
A
C
A STEP AHEAD
20
DT
DT04-4P
4 size 16
X, X, X
Keying Options
A = A key
B = B key
C = C key
D = D key
Insert Arrangement
Insert Layout
Number and Size of Cavities
 DT Family Connector Confi gurations
DT0*-08**
8 size 16
A, B, C, D
DT0*-12**
12 size 16
A, B, C, D
DT0*-6*
6 size 16
DT0*-2*
2 size 16
DT0*-3*
3 size 16
DT0*-4*
4 size 16